06/01
06/01
06/02
06/02
06/03
06/03
06/03
06/04
06/05
06/05
06/06
06/06
06/06
06/06
06/07
06/07
06/07
06/07
06/07
06/08
06/08
06/08
06/09
06/09
06/09
06/10
06/10
06/10
06/11
06/11
06/11
06/12
06/12

Calvin Fennie
Kaitlyn Koll

Leah Brigson

Philip Stanley
Kristin Damstra
Brian Fitzpatrick
Lucas Schultz
Grayson Veum
Marilyn Wildt
Jeannette Wuensch
Joshua Ehler

Erik Janssen

Brent Markussen
Carmen Rislow
Mary Kisken

Jenna Kolve
Jerome Mayer
Lynn Nelson

Mark Zellmer
Abby Frost

John Monson

Lorin Wuensch
Kjerstin Cosby
Makena Fitzpatrick
Christopher Schultz
Grace Engen
Maggie Sahlstrom
Betsy Stannard
Pastor Becky Goche
Daniel Lawrie
Kaylie Wurtzel
Kyle Cluppert
Trevor DuPey

06/12
06/12
06/13
06/13
06/14
06/14
06/15
06/15
06/16
06/16
06/16
06/16
06/17
06/17
06/17
06/18
06/19
06/19
06/20
06/20
06/20
06/20
06/20
06/21
06/21
06/21
06/21
06/21
06/21
06/22
06/22
06/22
06/22

Elizabeth Rose
Garrett Zimmerman
Teya Fortune
Susan Marsolek
Beth Carrier
Sharon Lemke
Megan Barth
Keegan Harnden
Julie Fercho

Diane Stewart
Rebecca Strittmater
Christopher Veum
Joey Endrizzi
Gene Grant

Stella Randall
Timothy Ehler
Kristi Kroker

Ann Kvale
Annemarie Fenton
Jennifer Fromm
Kay Jensen

Duane Johnson
Grace Pepin

Eli Carr

Fred Lucas

Daniel Mandujano
Jason Moe

Terri Sisson

Emilia Veum
Breigh Bierman
Taylor Bondy
Lindsey Harnden

Natalie Mutschelknaus

06/22
06/22
06/23
06/23
06/24
06/24
06/24
06/24
06/24
06/24
06/25
06/26
06/26
06/26
06/26
06/26
06/26
06/26
06/26
06/27
06/27
06/28
06/28
06/28
06/29
06/29
06/30
06/30

Troy Richter
Mark Shaw

Rita Thompson
Stella Vogel
Samuel Bleidorn
Jennifer Carr
Beth Johnson
Chase Johnson
Christian Peterson
Jen Wappler
Eloise Fredrickson
Michael Betz
Cory Clark

Lucas Go
Richard Helke
Hallie Kupietz
Vicki Markussen
Gus Martin
Henry Martin
Thomas Monson
Jaralee Richter
Emily Farmer
Julie Hatfield
Craig Ubbelohde
Kari Heckman
Kaitlyn Oates
Joan Roberts
Sarah Van Horn



